





Leicester Diabetes Centre Leicester General Hospital Leicester LE5 4PW

- «Patient Name»
- «Patient Street Name»
- «Patient Town Village»
- «Patient City County»
- «Patient Postcode»

«study ID»

Date: 06 October 2015

Results Letter STOP Diabetes Research Study

Dear «Patient_Name» - «Patient_DOB»



Thank you for taking part in the STOP Diabetes research study.

We said we would let you know what we found out at your Diabetes Health Check.



You had a blood test at the Diabetes Health Check.



The blood test told us that your blood sugar was normal.



This means you do not have diabetes.

WP1_Easy read results letter Normal_V1_01 06 12.docx